Kuhakunkku 2025

Naistensarja

Sija Nro Kippari

1 85 Atte Kemppainen
2 231 Tero Oilinki

3 217 Esa Turunen

4 150 Jari Hernesniemi
5 129 Sami Tervo

6 276 Arto Moilanen

7 192 Antti Tampio

8 198 Manu Kemppainen
9 18  Kontio Mika

10 140 Marko Tuominen
11 17  Mauri Honkamaki
12 254 Markku Jokelainen
13 55 Lammi Aimo

14 112 Antti Nevala

15 8 Janne Keranen
16 207 Jukka Heikkinen
17 108 Petri Ruotsalainen
18 24  Tomi Tiikkaja

19 200 Samuli Korhonen
20 176 Lyytikéinen Janne
21 81  Arttu Korhonen
22 32 Antti Leinonen

23 116 Matti Haapalainen
24 95 Joonas Mikkonen
25 245 Teemu Huotari

26 218 Timo Siilanen

27 49 Eeva Nurmi

28 62 Karipellinen

29 196 esa karppinen

30 244 Veijo Leinonen

31 86 Heikki Makinen
32 228 Joni Pelli

33 121 Eeli Tauriainen

34 186 Teemu Heikkinen
35 72 Ville Partanen

36 134 Joona kopsa

37 170 Kuutsa Tuomo

38 23 Tomi Paakkarinen

Miehisto

llona Kemppainen Leo Kemppainen Julia Kemppainen Aleksandra
Kemppainen Jere Suhonen

lina Qilinki, Maria Kumpulainen

Heli Turunen, Tapio Mikkonen, Arto Mikkonen,Ossi Mikkonen, Leo
Mikkonen

Paivi Savola, Jimi Paakkarinen

Saara Tervo

Joanna Valimaki, Sanna Moilanen, Aleksi Moilanen
Stiina Heiskanen, Leo Tampio

Manu Kemppainen, Anu Kemppainen

Sorvisto Marko, Ojavuo Tiina ja Ohtonen Maarit

Miika Tuominen, Heikki Tuominen, Nelli-Noora Tuominen, Erja
Tuominen

Henri Tolonen, Antti Honkamaki, Aarne Honkamaki, Suvi Honkamaki
Jami Jokelainen, Matilda glomm, Jesse Tiainen

Lammi Kaija, Hyvéarinen Oula(nuori)

Sampo Nevala, Paivi ja Niilo Matikkala

Aatu Anttila,Aleksi Kreivi,Kim Pernu,Meri Karioja

Tero Moilanen, Jaakko Rautiainen, Marjo Merirucho
Veera Ruotsalainen, Juulia Pulkkinen, Ville Ruotsalainen
Jorma Tiikkaja, Petri korolainen, Jenna Haataja

Joonas Leinonen, Sanna Huusko

Anu Salmela, Mikko Valtanen, Matti Valtanen, Valtteri Valtanen
Marja Moilanen

Niko Leinonen Ritva Kovalainen

Pauli Harkénen Suvi Matikainen

Samu Mikkonen, Anu Leinonen

Marko Oikarinen, Jarkko Karppinen, Mervi Ronkko

Erja Siilanen

Ari-Pekka Pappila, Tino Tiilikainen, Jussi Nurmi

Jape harju , kati aavakare, Jari Seppénen

sari hurskainen

Esa Heikkinen, Helena Pietila, Pekka Leinonen

Joni Jarvenpaa, Jere Kotilainen, Hanne Kaulimo

lida Voutilainen

Petri Vayrynen, Laura Heikkinen, llona Heikkinen

Seija Mikko Miia Miska ja Minja Heikkinen, Teemu Suvi Aatu Ossi ja
Riitta Vaisanen, Pertti Moilanen, Anne Pyyykkénen

Tiina Hietala, Tuuli Partanen
Jenna karjalainen, Tuukka ahtonen, Tiia Heikkinen
Kréger Heidi

Virpi Savola, Jaro Paakkarinen

Paikkakunta

Maaninka
Utajarvi
Oulu

Lappajarvi
Sotkamo
Rovaniemi
Kuopio
Kajaani
Kajaani
Kokemaki
Siikajoki
Paltamo
Lappajarvi
Oulu

Oulu
Paltamo
Kajaani
Kajaani
Kajaani/Sotkamo
Valtimo
Sotkamo
Kajaani
Kajaani
Paltamo
Kajaani
Taivalkoski
Sotkamo
Muhos
kajaani
Paltamo
Vantaa
Liperi

Kajaani
Paltamo

Hyrynsalmi
Kajaani
Leppavirta

Lappajarvi

Suurin
kuha (g)

3795¢
3765 g
2700 g

2680 g
2060 g
1845 g
1845 g
1825¢g
1820 g

1510 g

1355 g
1330 g
1265 g
1220 g
1200 g
1165 g
1160 g
1359
1100 g
1085 g
1070 g
1070 g
1050 g
1045 g
1045 g
1035 g
1010 g
945g
0g
0g
0g
0Og
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
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191

180

211

143

21

179

265
58
144
89
64
260
113

77

225

124
157
182
270
20

33

66

75

78
91
105

135

137
139
146
10
195
29
38
201

96

235
252
253
256

Tommi Vaananen

Arto Lumijarvi
llpo Kumpulainen
Ville vaisénen

Anette Repo

Jukka-Pekka
Saarelainen

Petri Korva
Asko Karppinen
Lauri R6kman
Tiia Kananen
Niskanen Anu
Lotvonen Jari

Tero Ahtonen

Heidi Kemppainen

Kari Jormalainen

Antti Kauppinen
Aki Kaven
Martti llola
Ville Seppanen
Riku Tervo

Eemeli
Romppainen

Jani Heikkinen

Riku Hakkarainen

Juuso Haataja
Sami Karjalainen

Pasi Immonen

Ville-Pekka Malinen

Mika Heikkinen
Esa Pulkkanen
Anne Karhu
Antti Matilainen
Arto Heikkinen
Markus Tapio
Ari Venalainen

Henri Turpeinen
Aarno Patsi

Reijo Pulkkinen
Veikko Roénkkd

Teemu Moilanen

Alex Zils-Leinonen

Teppo Vaananen, Pauli Vaananen, liris Vaananen, Arttu Leinonen

Petteri Termonen, Marko Merkkiniemi, Jukka Merkkiniemi, Heini
Termonen

Ismo Kumpulainen,Tuula Kumpulainen

Hannu Kolehmainen, Eetu pulkkinen, Jaana Kolehmainen, Mari
Vaisanen

Nina Parkkinen
Minna Saarelainen

Kirsi Seppanen, Jani Mahlakaarto, Jaana Mahlakaarto
Hilla Karppinen, Heini Mustonen

Joonas Rékman, Milla Lukin

Jani Korhonen , Emil Karlsson

Niskanen Juho, Niskanen Eetu, Niskanen Miiro
Lotvonen Hilla, Lotvonen Leevi ja Lotvonen Mikko
Tyyne Ahtonen ja Anne Ahtonen

Juha Riipinen, Jussi Palviainen, Edwin Kauppinen, Lassi Harkdnen,
Mertsi Lindgren, Team Pojat Koukussa

Jari Turtinen, Virpi Tomppo

Antti Haverinen, Anna Kauppinen

Joni Kuismanen, Heli Kaven

Arto llola, Seija llola

Jimi Korhonen, Maiju Oikarinen, Juho Timonen

Minna Tervo, Hanna Haataja
Valtteri Romppainen, Tiina kuvaja

Jukka Heikkinen. Matti Tervonen. Sari Leinonen

Mikko Koskenniemi, Jarkko Sutinen, Mirka Hakkarainen, Jani
Hannikainen

Niko Jokelainen, Julia Karjalainen, Nea Ohtonen
Heli Karjalainen, Onni Karjalainen ja Sulo Karjalainen

Marika Saastamoinen
Tinja Malinen. Tiia Sakkinnen. Jani Sakkinen. Jesse sékkinen

Mirkka Eskelinen ja Lauri Heikkinen

Soile Pulkkanen Jussi Pulkkanen Veera Lantto
Hugo Karhu ja Jarmo Karhu

Sanna Pajarinen

Anne Heikkinen

Sanna Leinonen, Saku Leinonen

Sirkku Kiukkonen, Laura Korhonen

Sami Koponen Katri Ranta

Henri Helppikangas, Eveliina M&karainen, Toni Tupasela, Niko Pétsi,

Vaind Patsi, Justiina Patsi

Kristiina Seppa

Oskari Paakkonen, Tuula Paakkénen
Mervi Moilanen

Jyrki Karki. Mika Harakka. Lotta Voutilainen

Paltamo
Tupos
Kiuruvesi
Kajaani
Muhos
Rovaniemi

Kempele
Kajaani
Joensuu
Sotkamo
Kajaani
Kempele

Kajaani
Paltamo/Kuopio

Tervakoski,
Hameenlinna, li

Kajaani
Lohja
Oulu
Kajaani

Paltamo
Siilinjarvi
Paltamo
Sotkamo

Kajaani
Kajaani
Joensuu

Sotkamo/
Kontiomaki

Suomussalmi
Pudasjarvi
KAJAANI
Joensuu
PALTAMO
Kajaani
Uimaharju

Suonenjoki
Oulu/Kuusamo

Kajaani
lisalmi
Paltamo

Kajaani

0g
0Og
Og
Og
Og
Og

0g
0g
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0g
0g

0g

0Og

0g
0g
0g
0g
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79

80
81
82

261

263
278
279

Teuvo
Taipaleenmaki

Veli Pakanen
Kai Pyykkoénen

Harri Lanko

Birgitta Haapamaki

Seija Pakanen
Annika Helander-Pyykkénen

Nina Lanko, Viljo Lanko

Ylikiiminki
QOulu

Kajaani

Kuluntalahti



